
 

                  
KERALA STATE ROAD TRANSPORT CORPORATION 

Transport Bhavan, Fort, Thiruvananthapuram-695 023 

Telephone No:  0471-2471011, (Extn : 232) 
E-mail: estate@kerala.gov.in Web: www.keralartc.com 

 
No. S001- ES04/51/2024 EST        Date: 18.10.2025 
 

Technical Bid Evaluation Summary 
 

 Ref: 1. NIT No. S001-ES04/51/2024-EST  dtd: 17.09.2025   
  2. Tender ID No. 2025_KSRTC_798666_1 
 

Tender ID : 2025_KSRTC_798666_1 

Tender Reference 
Number : 

S001- ES04/51/2024-EST 

Tender Title : 
THE ESTABLISHMENT, AUTOMATION, OPERATION, 
AND MAINTENANCE OF A REGISTERED VEHICLE 
SCRAPPING FACILITY (RVSF) 

Packet Name Technical Bid 
 

 
SL.No Bid No Name of Bidder Status 

1 2383954 
SOUTH INDIA METAL 

CORPORATION (SIMC0) Technically Qualified 

2 
2393590 STEEL INDUSTRIALS 

KERALA LIMITED Technically Qualified 
 

Any objection/ Remarks on the above may be submitted on or before 
21/10/2025 11:00 AM by email: estate@kerala.gov.in 

 
          Sd/- 

Tender Inviting Authority 


